
1'346 

From 

THE NEW· ZEALAND GAZETTE 

To 

6. Miscellaneous 

Description of 
Goods 

Rate 

( Waitoa Class C $20.40 per tonne. Small lots 
will be charged at the No. 
4 Zone rates as per 
section 71, Genetal Scale 
of Charges, 

Auckland New 
Lynn, Onehun,a, 
Otahuhu and in­
termediate 
stations 

Auckland, Tamaki, 
or Penrose .. 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland, Tamaki, 
or l>enrose 

Auckland, Tamaki, 
or Penrose .. 

( 
Te Papapa, 1 (Wll'lstones Ltd. 

ptivate siding.) 
Kinleith 

Kinleith or Tokoroa 

TeAroha 

Paeroa 
South, 
Thames 
North, 
Waihi 
inclusive 

Thames 

Te Aroha 

Hikutaia to 
Thames North 
inclusive 

. . •Classes C and D, 
n.o.s. 

•Classes C and D, 
n.o.s. 

Paeroa Or Paeroa •Classes C and D, 
South n.o.s. 

Waihi • . •classes C and D, 
n.o.s. 

Katikati . . •Classes C and D 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Hastings or 
Napier 

Hastings or 
Napier 

Gisbome 

Stations in the 
North Island 
not otherwise 
specified 

Penrose 

Mt. Eden, 
Penrose, or 
Otahuhu 

Auckland, 
New Lynn, 
Onehunga, 
Otahuhu, 
and inter­
mediate 
stations. 

Auckland, 
New Lynn, 
Onehunga, 
Otahuhu 
and inter­
mediate 
stations 

Fruit, vegetables, 
spaghetti, soups, 
sauces, cat and 
dog foods, can­
ned; also bot· 
tied sauces, 
direct ex factory 

Imported fruit or 
vegetables in 
crates, cases. 
cartons, or sacks 

Imported fruit or 
vegetables in 
crates, cases, 
cartons, or sacks 

Fruit, vegetables, 
spaghetti, soups,. 
sauces, Chesdale 
cheese, cat and 
dog foods, can• 
ned; also bottled 
sauces, direct ex 
factory 

Fruit, . vegetables, 
spaghetti, soups, 
Chesdale cheese, 
cat and. dog 
foods, canned; 
also bottled 
sauces, direct ex 
factory 

Plaster, direct ex 
factory 

Pious chips and 
slabs for the 
manufacture of 
wood pulp 

Pious cross-
banding 

Classes C and D 

Classes C and D 

$16.67 per tot111e. Small lots 
will be charged at the No. 
3 Zone races ats per 
section 71, General Scale 
of Chatge1. 

$15.40 per tonne. Small lots 
will be chlltged at the No. 
3 Zone rates as pct 
section 71, General Scale 
of Charges. 

$14.25 per tonne. Small lots 
will be chlltged at the No. 
3 Zotie rates as per 
section 71, General Scale 
of Charges. 

$16 . SO per tonne. Small lots 
will be charged al the No. 
3 Zoae rates as per 
section 71, General Scale 
of Charges. 

$19,28 per tonne. Small Iota 
will bodiarged at tho No. 
4 Zone rates as per 
section 11, General Scale 
of Charges. 

Class D 

Class J 

Class J 

Class D 

Class J 

Class N. 

Class R. 

Class E plus 50 %, Minimum 
quantities-

Class of 
Wagon Tonnes 

Four wheeled wagon 12 
Bogie wagon 24 

Owners to load and unload 
Any less quantity will be 
charged at such minimum 
or at Class D. 

$17.51 per tonne. Small lots 
will be charged at the No. 
3 Zone rates as per 
section 71, General Scale 
of Charges. 

$17.56 per tonne. Small lots 
will be charged at the No. 
3 Zone rates as per 
section 71, General Scale 
of Charges. 

Auckland or 
Penrose 

Timber • • $10.48 per cubic metre. Mini­
mum loads as per section 
75 para. I, General Scale 
of Charges. 

•Includes palletised beer. 

I
, D.P.C. 

Codo 

W.31 

W.36 

40 

W.44 

W.39 

40 

50 

47 

47 

50 

47 

26 

80 

43 

W.37 

77 

Std. 
Dist. 
Ian. 

62 

68 

74 

98 

101 

122 

130 

89 

235 

No.52 


