6. Miscellaneous

		0. Miscenaneo			
From	То	Description of Goods	Rate	D.P.C. Code	Std. Dist. km.
	Waitoa	Class C	\$20.40 per tonne. Small lots will be charged at the No. 4 Zone rates as per section 71, General Scale	W.31	62
	Te Aroha	*Classes C and D, n.o.s.	of Charges. \$16.67 per tonne. Small lots will be charged at the No. 3 Zone rates as per section 71, General Scale	W.36	68
Auckland, New Lynn, Onehunga, Otahuhu and in- termediate	Hikutaia to Thames North inclusive	*Classes C and D, n.o.s.	of Charges. \$15.40 per tonne. Small lots will be charged at the No. 3 Zone rates as per section 71, General Scale	40	74
stations	Paeroa or Paeroa South	*Classes C and D, n.o.s.	of Charges. \$14.25 per tonne. Small lots will be charged at the No. 3 Zone rates as per section 71, General Scale	W.44	98
	Waihi	*Classes C and D, n.o.s.	of Charges. \$16.50 per tonne. Small lots will be charged at the No. 3 Zone rates as per section 71, General Scale	W.39	101
:	Katikati	*Classes C and D	of Charges. \$19.28 per tonne. Small lots will be charged at the No. 4 Zone rates as per	40	122
_ [		_	4 Zone rates as per section 71, General Scale of Charges.		
Auckland, Tamaki, or Penrose	Wellington	Fruit, vegetables, spaghetti, soups, sauces, cat and dog foods, can- ned; also bot- tled sauces, direct ex factory	Class D	50	
Auckland	Wellington	Imported fruit or vegetables in crates, cases,	Class J	47	
Auckland	Hastings or Napier	cartons, or sacks Imported fruit or vegetables in crates, cases,	Class J	47	
Auckland, Tamaki, or Penrose	Hastings or Napier	cartons, or sacks Fruit, vegetables, spaghetti, soups, sauces, Chesdale cheese, cat and dog foods, can- ned; also bottled sauces, direct ex	Class D	50	
Auckland, Tamaki, or Penrose	Gisborne	factory Fruit, vegetables, spaghetti, soups, Chesdale cheese, cat and dog foods, canned; also bottled sauces, direct ex	Class J	47	
Te Papapa, (Winstones Ltd.)	Stations in the North Island not otherwise	factory Plaster, direct ex factory	Class N.	26	
private siding.) { Kinleith	specified Penrose	Pinus chips and slabs for the manufacture of	Class R.	80	
Kinleith or Tokoroa	Mt. Eden, Penrose, or Otahuhu	wood pulp Pinus cross- banding	Class E plus 50%. Minimum quantities— Class of Wagon Tonnes Four wheeled wagon 12 Bogie wagon 24 Owners to load and unload Any less quantity will be charged at such minimum		
Te Aroha	Auckland, New Lynn, Onehunga, Otahuhu, and inter-	Classes C and D	or at Class D. \$17.51 per tonne. Small lots will be charged at the No. 3 Zone rates as per section 71, General Scale of Charges.	43	130
Paeroa South, Thames North, Waihi inclusive	mediate stations. Auckland, New Lynn, Onchunga, Otahuhu and inter- mediate	Classes C and D	\$17.56 per tonne. Small lots will be charged at the No. 3 Zone rates as per section 71, General Scale of Charges.	W.37	89
Thames	stations Auckland or Penrose	Timber	\$10.48 per cubic metre. Mini- mum loads as per section 75 para. 1, General Scale of Charges.	77	235

<sup>\*</sup>Includes palletised beer.